Rundenwettkampfe Schiitzen Auflage 2024 / Ergebnisse 1. Vorrunde

Gruppe A:

Gruppe B:

Gruppe C:

Gruppe D:

Gruppe E:

Gruppe F:

SV Westbarthausen Il
SV Schwege |

SV Heidland-Strang |
SSG Bad Rothenfelde
SV Westbarthausen Il
SV Sudendorf-Schierloh |
SV Hilter Il

SSG Bad Rothenfelde llI
BSV Glandorf Ill

SV Aschen Il

BSV Mduschen Il

SSG Bad Rothenfelde Il
SV Schwege I

SV lburg |

BSV Mischen I

SV Natrup-Hilter Il

SV Westbarthausen IV
SSG Bad Rothenfelde |
BSV Mischen I

BSV Hardensetten-W. |
SV Aschen |

SV Westbarthausen |

SV Glane |

BSV Glandorf |

BSV Mischen |

SV Westbarthausen |

SV Schwege I
Hankenberge-Wellendorf |

BSV Muschen IV
SV Aschen |l
SV Natrup-Hilter |

SV Westbarthausen |l
SV Sudendorf-Schierloh Il
SV Dissen |l

: SSG Bad Rothenfelde I
: SV Sudendorf-Schierloh |
: SV Hilter |l

Noller SV Il

: SV Schwege |
: SV Heidland-Strang |

Noller SV Il

BSV Mischen Il

: SV Schwege Il
: SViburgl
: SV Heidland-Strang I

BSV Glandorf Ill

: SV Aschen lll
: SV Heidland-Strang Il

1 SSG Bad Rothenfelde |

BSV Hardensetten-W. |

: SV Aschen |

Noller SV |

: SV Natrup-Hilter Il
: SV Westbarthausen IV

Noller SV i

BSV Mischen |

: SV Schwege I

Hankenberge-Wellendorf |

: SV Dissen |
: SV Glane |

BSV Glandorf |

: SV Dissen |

: SV Erpen-Timmern Il
: SV Hilter |

BSV Glandorf Il

: SV Erpen-Timmern |
: SV Kloster Oesede |
: SV Aschen IV

294
293
296
294
295
297
296

291
272
289
298
293
293
284

294
283
281
297
294
293
296

289
281
291

291
297
285

287
289
286

287
288
282

1 297
: 296
1 294
1 282
1 295
: 298
: 286

1 292
: 290
. 287
. 287
1 274
: 293
. 287

: 298
1 291
1 299
1 295
: 285
1 281
: 285

1 291
: 293
: 289
293 :
1 284
1 291
1 274

271

: 280
1 278
: 285

: 283
: 290
1 271



